

NDM BOLLYWOOD DANCE STUDIOS INC - APPLICATION

(Please return with the \$15.00 processing fee)

Color/name of class (for "Or	going" students only):	
Charles of the Party of the Par		
Address		
Home Phone:	Business Phone:	
Mobile Phone:	Email address:	
Emergency Contacts:	<i>y</i>	
Where did you hear about u	s?	
TOUT	s than 18 years of age please complete below.	
Parents Name:	a promo oj uga promo compreso acioni	
G ALTO		
Address:	The state of the s	
Home Phone:	Business Phone:	
Mobile Phone:	Email address:	
Emergency Contacts:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for	signing
Emergency Contacts:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for s your child in and out of class.	signing
Emergency Contacts:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for s your child in and out of class.	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1: Address:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for s your child in and out of class.	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1: Address: Home Phone:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for s your child in and out of class.	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1: Address: Home Phone:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for syour child in and out of class. Business Phone:	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1: Address: Home Phone: Mobile Phone:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for your child in and out of class. Business Phone:Email address:	signing
Emergency Contacts: dents less than 18 years of age, Name1: Address: Home Phone: Mobile Phone: Name2:	please list any individuals other than the parents that can be responsible for your child in and out of class. Business Phone:Email address:	signing

Practice encouraged. Cash and Checks only, make checks payable to NDM Dance Studios. Email Address: ndmdancestudios@yahoo.com, Website Address: www.ndmdance.com Mailing address: 17711 South Pioneer Blvd, Artesia, CA 90701, Telephone # 562-402-7761



NDM BOLLYWOOD DANCE STUDIOS INC

LIABILTY FORM

(This form must be signed and returned prior to first class)

I agree to participate in the dance programs presented by "NDM Bollywood Dance Studios" and conditioned as follows:

- 1. I understand the medical risks that may result from such participation in physical activity, and I represent to "NDM Bollywood Dance Studios" that I am physically capable of such participation without illness or injury. I am participating in this program upon express agreement and understanding that I shall hereby waive and release "NDM Bollywood Dance Studios" from and against all claims, actions, causes of actions as a result of damages, costs, liabilities, expenses or judgments, including but not limited to attorney fees and court costs arising from or out of my participation in any of the program offered.
- 2. I hereby execute this liability form to induce "NDM Bollywood Dance Studios" to permit me to participate in this program.
 - 3. I have been given, read, and understand all school membership policies pertaining to all students who join this dance school.

I have e	executed this liability form on (Day/Month/Year)
Student's Nar	me:
Signed:	Parents/Guardians signature required for students under the age of 18
	Telephone Number:
	Address: